 2005-2013 Microchip Technology Inc. DS21813F-page 1
TC1017
Features:
• Space-saving 5-Pin SC-70 and SOT-23 Packages
• Extremely Low Operating Current for Longer
Battery Life: 53 µA (typ.)
• Very Low Dropout Voltage
• Rated 150 mA Output Current

5-Lead SOT-23
XXNN
Part Number Code
TC1017 – 1.8VCT DA
TC1017 – 1.85VCT DK
TC1017 – 2.6VCT DB
TC1017 – 2.7VCT DC
TC1017 – 2.8VCT DD
TC1017 – 2.85VCT DE
TC1017 – 2.9VCT DF
TC1017 – 3.0VCT DG
TC1017 – 3.3VCT DH
TC1017 – 4.0VCT DJ
Example:
DANN